CERTIFIED SOIL TESTERS LIST

1. Associates Soil Testing W4644 Pine Creek Dr

2. Billingsley Engineering 4600 172" Avenue

3. Butler, Harry (Butler Engineering) N679 Tamarak Rd
4. Cataldo, Ann (Rock Star Soil Testing)

5. CJ’s Soil Testing & Septic Systems, Inc. 2733 Maple Road
(Christian Johnson)

6. J & H Soil Testing & Septic Systems, LLC W1014 Honey Creek Road
(Christopher Johnson)

7. Kretschmer, Ken (Kerkman Bros.) P. O. Box 923

8. Mendota Consulting, LLC. 7 N Pinckney St. #300

9. North Cape Tile, LLC (Steve Johnson) 3840 N. Raynor Avenue

10. Rostkowski, Stephen P. O. Box 782
11. Schaefer Grading 6238 Nicholson Road
12. Schenning, Tom 36202 89" Street

13. Stair, Todd 1529 S. 113t Street

Elkhorn
Kenosha
Palmyra
Dousman

Burlington

Burlington

New Munster
Madison
Union Grove
East Troy
Franksville
Twin Lakes

West Allis

53121

53104

53156

53118

53105

53105

53152

53703

53182

53120

53126

53181

53214

262-495-7004

262-914-3985

262-650-2000

262-370-2134

262-534-2008

262-642-3701

262-537-4448

608-618-3742

262-835-1006

262-642-3373

262-835-4408

262-537-4431

414-520-9719

Note: This list is for information only and should not be construed to be a recommendation or endorsement. Any properly licensed

individual is allowed to perform in this capacity.
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